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General information about company

Scrip code

526731

Name of the company

BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg a2 | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
Category | of .. | paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(I) shareholder equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(111) shares . =({IV)+ o % of
(1D held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VII) As a % of a7 o0
eld (IV) held (V) [ (VI) W+ (VD (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) gL 8 2860845 2860845 [50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
romoter
Group
(B) Public 4328 2819390 2819390 |49.64 2819390 2819390 | 49.64
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4336 5680235 5680235 5680235 5680235 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{l%res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptli ged or
. : o : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi is (Xi XD= (VIDHX) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) g/ )f (A+B)+é2) $a I No. |total |No. | total
(@) o of ( ) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.36 2860845
Group
B) Public 49.64 2557014
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5417859

file:///C:/Users/Purnima/Desktop/Meeting/SHP_JUNE%202016.html|

4/16



7/21/2016

SHP_JUNE 2016.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (I1X)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
Receipts [ (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD (V)+ | Asa% of S g G| Total | g
) (VD) (A+B+C2) y rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, 1990208 1990208 | 35.04 1990208 1990208 | 35.04
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 870637 870637 |15.33 870637 870637 |15.33
(specify)
(s/‘;;’( lT)Otal 8 2860845 2860845 | 50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2860845 2860845 [ 50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks ! 30 30 0 =l 30 0
Sub-Total
2 350 350 0.01 350 350 0.01
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders. 4077 1104668 1104668 | 19.45 1104668 1104668 | 19.45
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 517316 517316 |9.11 517316 517316 [9.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 238 1197056 1197056 | 21.07 1197056 1197056 | 21.07
(specify)
(Sg;)(-;l;otal 4326 2819040 2819040 [ 49.63 2819040 2819040 | 49.63
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4328 2819390 2819390 | 49.64 2819390 2819390 | 49.64
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4336 5680235 5680235 | 100 5680235 5680235 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4336 5680235 5680235 5680235 5680235 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
- ‘Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 35.04 1990208
d) 15.33 870637
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5036 2860845
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50,36 2860845
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.45 874543
(a(ii)) 9.11 517316
(e) 21.07 1165155
Sub-Total (B) 49.63 2557014
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.64 2557014
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5417859
;l“otal (A+B+C 5417859
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH T.
BHOJWANI

HIRA T.
BHOJWANI

THANKURDAS
WADHUMAL
BHOJWANI
HUF

DEVIKA S
BHOJWANI

ST
BHOJWANI

RUCHIKA S
BHOJWANI

KARAN
SURESH
BHOJWANI

PAN (II)

AAEPB3405E

AAEPB9821G

AAAHB1803J

AAEPB6872H

AAFHS7821C

ABPPB9116Q

ABFPB4816K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.59

6.52

4.23

0.72

0.35

0.31

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Class eg:y

Total

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.59

6.52

4.23

0.72

0.35

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.59

6.52

4.23

0.72

0.35

0.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1283418

370310

240430
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1990208
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1990208
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1990208
Class eg:y
Total 1990208

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 35.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1930208
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T. W. BHOJWANI LEASING PVT. LTD

PAN (II)

AAACT2741E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

870637

870637

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

870637

870637

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.33

15.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

870637

870637

Class eg:y

Total

870637

870637

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.33

15.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.33

15.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

870637
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870637

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARDIK BHARAT PATEL

SANGEETHA S

NILIMA UPENDRA MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHIPP1407H

AIJPS3739F

AFTPM3414Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

109112

69460

62431

241003

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

109112

69460

62431

241003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.1

4.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

109112

69460

62431

241003

Class eg:y

Total

109112

69460

62431

241003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.22

1.1

4.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.1

424

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109112

69460

62431

241003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIDDU APAIAH

PATTON
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BYRAMIEE
JEEJEEBHOY
PVT. LTD

RAI
INVESTMENTS
LTD

INNOVATIVE DATA
ORGANISERS PVT.

LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AFKPB9939A

AABCP7901M

AAACB6006E

AABCR9285]

AAACI2564G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

109112

313200

291785

80093

60662

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

109112

313200

291785

80093

60662

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

109112

313200

291785

80093

60662

Class eg:y

Total

109112

313200

291785

80093

60662

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

5.51

5.14

1.41

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109112

313200

SHP_JUNE 2016.html

291785

80093

60662

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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