General information about company	
Scrip code	526731
Name of the company	BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(VIII) As a % of	No of Vor Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2860845			2860845	50.36	2860845		2860845	50.36
(B)	Public	4328	2819390			2819390	49.64	2819390		2819390	49.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4336	5680235			5680235		5680235		5680235	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category Category of	egory Shares Underlying Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.36					2860845
(B)	Public				49.64					2557014
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									5417859

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	1990208			1990208	35.04	1990208		1990208	35.04
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	870637			870637	15.33	870637		870637	15.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	2860845			2860845	50.36	2860845		2860845	50.36
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	2860845			2860845	50.36	2860845		2860845	50.36
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•		·	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	350			350	0.01	350		350	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4077	1104668			1104668	19.45	1104668		1104668	19.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	517316			517316	9.11	517316		517316	9.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	238	1197056			1197056	21.07	1197056		1197056	21.07
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4326	2819040			2819040	49.63	2819040		2819040	49.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4328	2819390			2819390	49.64	2819390		2819390	49.64
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		4336	5680235			5680235	100	5680235		5680235	100
Total (A+B+C)		4336	5680235			5680235		5680235		5680235	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				35.04					1990208
(d)				15.33					870637
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.36					2860845
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.36					2860845
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er		ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.45					874543
(a(ii))				9.11					517316
(e)				21.07					1165155
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.63					2557014
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.64					2557014
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5417859
Total (A+B+C									5417859

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH T. BHOJWANI	HIRA T. BHOJWANI	THANKURDAS WADHUMAL BHOJWANI HUF	DEVIKA S BHOJWANI	S T BHOJWANI	RUCHIKA S BHOJWANI	KARAN SURESH BHOJWANI
PAN (II)	AAEPB3405E	AAEPB9821G	AAAHB1803J	AAEPB6872H	AAFHS7821C	ABPPB9116Q	ABFPB4816K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1283418	370310	240430	41050	20000	17500	17500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1283418	370310	240430	41050	20000	17500	17500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.59	6.52	4.23	0.72	0.35	0.31	0.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rrities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1283418	370310	240430	41050	20000	17500	17500
Class eg:y							
Total	1283418	370310	240430	41050	20000	17500	17500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.59	6.52	4.23	0.72	0.35	0.31	0.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.59	6.52	4.23	0.72	0.35	0.31	0.31
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)			T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1283418	370310	240430	41050	20000	17500	17500

form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1990208
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1990208
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1990208
Class eg:y	
Total	1990208
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.04
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1990208

Reason for not providing PAN

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T. W. BHOJWANI LEASING PVT. LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACT2741E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	870637	870637
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	870637	870637
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.33	15.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	870637	870637
Class eg:y		
Total	870637	870637
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.33	15.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.33	15.33
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity		

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	870637	870637
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sharel	nolders holding n	ominal share capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARDIK BHARAT PATEL	SANGEETHA S	NILIMA UPENDRA MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHIPP1407H	AIJPS3739F	AFTPM3414Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	109112	69460	62431	241003
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	109112	69460	62431	241003
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.22	1.1	4.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	109112	69460	62431	241003
Class eg:y				
Total	109112	69460	62431	241003
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.22	1.1	4.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.22	1.1	4.24
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	109112	69460	62431	241003
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	·	-	•
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIDDU APAIAH	PATTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	BYRAMJEE JEEJEEBHOY PVT. LTD	RAI INVESTMENTS LTD	INNOVATIVE DATA ORGANISERS PVT. LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AFKPB9939A	AABCP7901M	AAACB6006E	AABCR9285J	AAACI2564G	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	109112	313200	291785	80093	60662	0				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	109112	313200	291785	80093	60662	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	5.51	5.14	1.41	1.07	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(X)			u				
Class eg: X	109112	313200	291785	80093	60662	0				
Class eg:y										
Total	109112	313200	291785	80093	60662	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	5.51	5.14	1.41	1.07	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	5.51	5.14	1.41	1.07	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	109112	313200	291785	80093	60662	0				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										